Position Other Positions Held

Dir, Business Services
Director, Fiscal Services
Accounting Supervisor
Procuremnt & Contrct Specialst
Accountant

Administrative Secretary
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Buyer

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Temporary

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Department

Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs
Business Svcs

Business Svcs

Total Wages

$153,466
$123,165
$93,789
$83,243
$75,911
$66,753
$65,930
$62,055
$61,194
$59,823
$59,737
$56,300
$56,074
$55,496
$26,772
$2,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,611
$29,464
$33,086
$31,649
$36,554
$35,246
$23,884
$29,444
$29,313
$29,072
$19,304
$28,508
$31,584
$15,416
$4,449
$0



