Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Business Services		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$153,466	\$49,611
Director, Fiscal Services		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$123,165	\$29,464
Accounting Supervisor		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$93,789	\$33,086
Procuremnt & Contrct Specialst		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$83,243	\$31,649
Accountant		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$75,911	\$36,554
Administrative Secretary		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$66,753	\$35,246
Custodial & Grounds Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$65,930	\$23,884
Senior Account Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$62,055	\$29,444
Senior Account Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$61,194	\$29,313
Senior Account Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$59,823	\$29,072
Senior Account Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$59,737	\$19,304
Buyer		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$56,300	\$28,508
Payroll Technician		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$56,074	\$31,584
Payroll Technician		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$55,496	\$15,416
Senior Account Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$26,772	\$4,449
Temporary		Fullerton Joint Union High	Business Svcs	\$2,230	\$0